


AC-50

185EDHD
HE
1 AR A-109201-00 1 42,830
2 |HERN— A-109250-00 1 6,060
3 ou>4y 0-546 1 420
4  |BERA/\—3T A-109639-00 1 5,490
5 INREBE(RTYUT DV 7) SW-5 2 70
6 |RIZRIL NGRATUIRE RV ) CS-510B 2 130
7 >y A-109440-00 1 200
8 |RRNJLEZA> A-109423-00 1 9,760
9 BARF7ZU>D BB-6301DDU 1 2,240
10 |RETFI4 A-109211-00 1 11,000
11 |4*4*10F— K-4410F 1 450
12 |(O—%— A-109207-00 1 24,200
13 [JL—R A-109208-00 4 1,320
14 |&E A-077209-00 1 20,900
15 |RTFUSTEY SP-38 1 160
16 |KELD%5 A-109210-00 1 11,000
17  [BARTZU>D BB-6002DDU 1 2,090
18 [RF7U>TH)— A-109238-00 1 600
19 |A"AFvk~ N-6 1 70
E=R/C.P
20 |(ARIBREEE*1,FRBEE1, A-193010-00 1 35,910
DIL—TF RE>*2, FAE2RE)
24 |FESR A-077145-00 1 3,380
25 |FAERA/ R A-077149-00 1 640
26 |fAERF)\RZH A-069155-00 1 1,100
27 |[Jwza A-077104-01 1 4,060
28 |=—RJLO—5—(NR-2.516) NR-2.516(2.515.8) 1 320
29 | AKTH A-077101-03 1 24,750
30 |[=Z—RJLO—5—(NR-413) NR-413(412.8) 1 130
31 |\ RILIIREER/\> RILIR) A077187-01 1 670
32 |WB&sH A-077110-00 1 4,920
33 |[HRRE>(Z—RILO-5-) NR-415 1 200
34 |[0U> (S-22) 0-S22 1 270
35 [\ RIL A-077106-03 1 11,610
36 [Hw=/ % A-077117-00 1 360
37 |[AbLF— W-057182-00 1 4,070
38 [HB&HRTH A-077120-00 1 4,060
39 |[®/Fwvh A-077140-00 1 14,370
41 |RE—RIO>bhO-5— 1 4,620
42 (Vv bk A-1438 1 20,450
43  |BTS 30PM 1 1,070
44  (RFUDTEEA)RTUIHZR) D-008436-00 1 570




AC-50

185D D

HE

45 BARFZU>Y BB-608DDU 1 1,140
46 N1 = A-077301-00 1 12,100
47 RN LFA7 A-109426-00 1 10,850
48 NS % A-109314-00 1 520
49 RTF > EEE(B) A-025434-00 1 2,030
50 |BARFU>Y BB-6204DDU 1 2,400
51 ou>yg 0-544 1 360
52 =z 45 A-096221-00 1 6,200
53 JT)LsUST A-025222-00 1 320
54 N a3 A-097303-00 1 24,000
55 JL—RA/)=7" 1 68,000
56 JL—REXIS>D 60*22 2 2,130
57 48T A-097304-01 1 10,650
58 N SARTRIL b A-029321-C 1 6,140
cg 2 425-00G-00R-050 5 1,150
£/509

60 g 6 2 50
61 FNATUIAIL & M6*45 2 260
62 J\> RIUESF A-025605-00 1 2,400
63 STI\> RV A-025604-02 1 10,880
65 NAETYIRIL EM5*10 M5*10 1 110
66 FNATUTREZM5*6 M5*6 2 90
67 oY >2(G-30) G-30 1 160
68 v kX)L 1 12,100
70 AA)ART 5T — 8-02M 1 1,100
71 TI7F1—7(8-35) 45cm 8-35 1 880
72 HhF523a+(> b XTFiEl.2.350 1*3/8 1 7,750
%1 |HBFS(30SM) 30SM 1 2,860
2 TJwz o XBEBTORL 3/4/*3/8 1 1,100
%3 | ZR)\w b~ 1*3/4 1 1,680
76 |T7/R—ZASSY % TFit4,5,650 1/2 1 17,600
%4 |HTS(40PH) 40PH 1 1,600
X5 |TFR—2(1/2*3) XBERFEDRL 1/2*3 1 6,600
%6 |HTS(40SH) 40SH 1 3,660

HESR—X 320 2.5m 1 3,600

R—R)> R F—Ew ~h1X (38) 1 310

LY X 1 16,600

NAL>F(4mm) 4mm 1 460

NAL>F(6mm) 6mm 1 490

NAL>F(8mm) 8mm 1 590

Z)XF(26mm) 26mm 1 3,700

Fd1I 1 0




AC-50

185D D
St
AAIWT—X 1 0
INRE(OAAK LEBDERZERD) A-025174-00 1 4,660
A SSPES H-001270-00 1 960
AC-50 7 UIL(EEEE)+MIL 11E 1 4,610




AC-70 1]81




AC-70

1 &k A-111201-00 1 88,930
2 |EE=Hi— A-109250-00 1 6,060
3 |ous 0-546 1 420
4 |BrEp—ET A-109639-00 1 5,490
5 [ FRERRIUSTDYI ) SW-5 2 70
6 |[RIZARILNFANERIZRILR) CS-510B 2 130
AR PPZ A-109440-00 1 200
8 [RRILEZAS A-109423-00 1 9,760
9 |[BARFUSS BB-6202-DDU 1 1,450
10 |gEFI% A-111211-00 1 32,590
11 [4*4*10F— K-4410F 1 450
12 |o—%— A-111207-00 1 52,100
13 |[JL—-K A-111208-00 4 1,430
14 |=E A-084209-00 1 40,900
15 [=TFU>PJE> SP-38 1 160
16 |&ELI% A-111210-00 1 30,460
17 [BARFZU>SD BB-6202DDU 1 1,450
18 [RFUSTHI— A-109238-00 1 600
19 [~AFvK~ N-6 1 70
EEAC.P
20 |(AERBEss. #AEss=, A-193010-01 1 50,640
JI—-TFRE>. FARREH)
24 |F=Es A-077145-00 1 3,380
25  [#EA/ R A-077149-02 1 7,980
26 [BER/RZE A-069155-00 1 1,100
27 |[Pwvsa A-077104-01 1 4,060
28 |=—RJILO—5—(2.5%15.8) NR-2.515.8 1 330
29 [x4TH A-084101-04 1 40,710
30 |=—RILO—5—(4*12.8) NR-412.8 1 130
31 )\ RILGREERS > RILIR) A077187-01 1 670
32 |nss A-077110-00 1 4,920
33 |[®&sE>(C—-RLO-5-) NR-415 1 200
34 [oU>4 (s-22) 0-522 1 270
35 [®R&/\>RIL A-077106-03 1 11,610
36 [#aE/ (R A-077117-00 1 360
37 |RRLF— W-057182-00 1 4,070
38 |wREs75 G-070120-00 1 8,610
39 [wrvhk G-089140-00 1 17,280
41 |RE—RO>rO-5— 1 4,620
42 vy ik A-1438 1 20,450
43 |[h7s 30PM 1 1,070
44 [RFUSTBEA)RTITHZ) A-084434-00 1 970




AC-70

45 |BARTZU>T BB-6000DDU 1 1,120
46 | bR A-111301-00 1 36,250
47  |[RNJLEY A-109426-00 1 10,850
48 | b EMRES A-109314-00 1 520
49  |RFUIRES(B) A-025434-00 1 2,030
50 [BARFU>Y BB-6204DDU 1 2,400
51 |oU>4 0-S44 1 360
52 |#&=TH A-096221-00 1 6,200
53 |ZxILhUSD A-025222-00 1 320
54 |bIEE A-097303-00 1 24,000
55 |10"JL— RAH/— 1 73,000

12"JL—RHB/)(— 1 81,000
56 |JL—RHEZIS>> 60*22 2 2,130
57 | A-097304-01 1 10,650
58 |bASHAIMNIL S A-029321-C 1 6,140
59 |FvRY— 425-00G-00R-050 2 1,150
60 |EE 6 2 50
61 |[RANERIL S M6*45 2 250
62 |/\>RILEF A-025605-00 1 2,400
63 |[XZIT/\>RIL A-025604-02 1 10,880
64 |HTS(20PM) 20PM 1 1,150
65 [NAUIRIL KM5*15 M5%15 1 70
66 |/NAITRIM5*6 M5%6 2 90
67 |0U>2J(G-30) G-30 1 160
68 |[Zxwv b 1 12,100
70 | AIILOARDE— 8-02M 1 1,100
71 |L77F2—7(8-35) 45cm 8-35 1 880
72 |(BATSTIA b X1.2.350 1*¥3/8 1 7,750
X1 [HTS(30SM) 30SM 1 2,860
X2 |[Jwv>a XB@FEDRUL 3/4/*3/8 1 1,100
%3  [ZNw b~ 1*3/4 1 1,680
76 | IT777R—ZRXASSY X%4,5,68 1/2 1 17,600
X4  [HTS(40PH) 40PH 1 1,600
X5 |II77R—X(1/2*3) XBERFEORL 1/2%*3 1 15,500
X6 |[HTS(40SH) 40SH 1 3,660

HER/R—X 320 2.5m 1 3,600

R—Z R F—Ew ~X (38) 1 310

EER X 1 16,600

ANAL>F(4mm) 4mm 1 460

AL >F(6mm) 6mm 1 490

7NAL >F(8mm) 8mm 1 590

ZIF(26mm) 26mm 1 3,700




AC-70

FdAIL 1
AAINT—R 1

INRZ(OAMA LEPDARERS) A-025174-00 1 4,660
Y3\ R H-001270-00 1 960
AC-70A 7> JIW(EIEER)+MRIL S 118 1 4,610




